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£5 XHAH 2 = ma | T | | we

1| 5A168 | AVYHK(5A%) 3239 x1/2 BEFRE 1,619 548,381
2 | 68268 | AVYLRR(6A%) 7495M x1/2 HEMRE 3,747| 544,634
3| 7A58 | AVILRK(TAS) 2437 x1/2 REFRE 1,218 543416
4 | 8A238 | HVILK(8A%) 5867 x1/2 RERRE 2,933 540,483
5| 98258 | HYULH(9AS) 1,500/ x 1/2 AERRE 750| 539,733
6 | 10828 | AV (10A%) 3,300 x 1/2 REHRE 1,650 538,083
7| 11A268 | AVILK(11AS) 3753M x 1/2 WEFREE 1,876/ 536,207
8 | 1A16B | AVYLHK(1A%) 8573F x1/2 HEHRE 4,286| 531,921
9 | 28218 | AVIHK(2A %) 5920 x1/2 BEREE 2,960| 528,961
10| 3A128 | AVYLRK(3A%)3,783M x1/2 AEMRE 1,891| 527,070
11| 7A188 | {TEGEAZE (BREN. FEH. /\F) WEFRE | 113,820 413,250
12| 7A28 | 129h—F)vS, aE—Akk ARHERE 5267 407,983
13| 7A258 | aE—#(5H-6A%) BHERE 2,953 405,030
14| 9A30A | aE—#(7A-8A-9A%) BRERE 2,608 402,422
15| 12A258 | aE—H0A-11H-128%) | mumz | 3206 399216
16 | 3A31A | aE—H (1 A-2A-3AM)aE—R# BRERE 2,874| 396,342
| 17 8A318 | ABAFE 8AH BHBAR 1,887 394,455
18| 98308 | LBAHKE 9AH BHEAR 1,887 392,568
19 [ 10A318H | XBAFKE 10A%H BHBAR 1,887 390,681
20 [ 11A308 | \BA%FE 11A% BHBAR 1,887| 388,794
21 [ 12A318 | 2HFHE 1289 BHBAE 1,887| 386,907
22 1A318 | 2BA%FE 1B%H BHBAR 1,887| 385,020
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23| 3A318 | ABAHE 3N EHEAR 1,887 383,133
24| 58318 | LARAKIE 5% BHEAR 930 382,203
25| 6RA308 | LARAKIE 6A% BHBAE 930 381,273
26| 7A318 | LASARFRIE 7% BHEBAR 930 380,343
27| 8A318B | LASAKIE 8A% BHEBAR 930| 379,413
28| 9A30A | LASAKIE 9A% BEHBAR 930/ 378,483
29 | 10A31A | LASAKIE 10R% AHMAR | 930 377,553
30| 11A308 | LASRAKIE 11A% BHEBAR 930 376,623
31| 12A318 | LASAKE 12A% BHBAR 930 375,693
32| 1A318 | LARAKE 1A% BHBAR 930 374,763
33| 2298 | LASAKRIE 2AS BEHBAR 930 373,833
34| 38318 | LASAKRE 3B EHBAR 930| 372,903
35| 7A18A | MBEHK(\FR—ALI2—DF L) BHBAR 1,000( 371,903
36| 1268 | EER (HEDHRL) BHBAR 1,650 370,253




